
Departmentals, Lectures, & Master Classes 
Spring 2017 

 
 
Wednesday, January 25 
Navy Band Clinic 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Tuesday, January 31 
Prof. Michael Cameron Double Bass Masterclass 
Grand Tier III, 7:00pm 
 
Wednesday, February 1 
Prof. Michael Cameron All Strings Masterclass 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Wednesday, February 1 
Prof. Michael Cameron Double Bass Concert 
Harris Theatre, 6:00 pm 
 
Sunday, February 5 
Elizabeth Blakeslee & Friends Harp Masterclass 
Choral Room (PAB A323), 4:00pm 
 
Monday, February 6 
Music, Memory, and the Cerebellum Lecture (Linda Maguire, Mason PhD candidate) 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Monday, February 13 
Musicology Lecture I (Prof. Robynn Stilwell, GW) 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 
 
Monday, February 13 
Dr. Nargiz Aliyarova Piano Lecture Recital of Azerbaijani music 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Wednesday, February 15 
Strings Departmental I 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Friday, February 17 
Vocal Departmental I 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
 



Monday, February 20 
Artist Entrepreneurship Presentation (Prof. Ron McCurdy, USC) 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Wednesday, February 22 
Marine Band Audition Masterclass 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 
 
Monday, February 27 
Clarinet Departmental I 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Wednesday, March 1 
Jazz Vocal Departmental 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Wednesday, March 1 
Trumpet Departmental I 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 
 
Friday, March 3 
Piano Masterclass I 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Monday, March 6 
Musicology Lecture III (Dr. Greg Robinson, ethnomusicologist) 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 
 
Monday, March 6 
Piano Masterclass II 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Wednesday, March 8 
Jazz Combos Departmental 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Friday, March 10 
Vocal Departmental II 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
 
 
Friday, March 24 
Flute Departmental I 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 
 



Friday, March 24 
Student Showcase Recital (Spotlight Day) 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Monday, March 27 
Flute Departmental II 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Wednesday, March 29 
Strings Departmental II 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Wednesday, March 29 
Trumpet Departmental II 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 
 
Friday, March 31 
Trombone Departmental 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 
 
Friday, March 31 
Vocal Departmental III 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Monday, April 3 
Flute Choir Departmental 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Monday, April 3 
Percussion Departmental 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 
 
Wednesday, April 5 
Steel Pan/Traditional Jazz Departmental 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 
 
Wednesday, April 5 
Strings Departmental III 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
 
 
Friday, April 7 
Flute Departmental III 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 
 



Friday, April 7 
Vocal Departmental IV 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Monday, April 10 
Saxophone Quartet Recital 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Wednesday, April 12 
Jazz Combos Departmental II 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Friday, April 14 
Piano Departmental I 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Wednesday, April 19 
Strings Departmental IV 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 
 
Friday, April 21 
Horn Departmental 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 
 
Monday, April 24 
Clarinet Departmental II 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 
 
Monday, April 24 
Piano Departmental II 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
Friday, April 28 
Lab Ensemble Concert 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 
 
Monday, May 1 
Piano Departmental III 
Harris Theatre, 12:30pm 
 
 
 
Monday, May 1 
Saxophone Departmental 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 
 



Wednesday, May 3 
Trumpet Departmental III 
deLaski 3001, 12:30pm 


